




Welcome to November!   
 

Isn’t it cold and dark?  I know it happens every year when the clocks go back but it’s still a bit of a shock going to 
and leaving work in the dark!  It’ll soon be Spring! 
 

The Henries 2025 
I know some time has passed since the Abba-themed Henries event in London at the beginning of October, but I 
do feel it’s worth mentioning the winners. 
We were thrilled to have some of our suppliers winning awards in their category including Words ‘n’ Wishes, Lola 
Design, Paper Salad, Kingfisher Cards and Glick. 
I had the pleasure of presenting the much-coveted awards for Best Service to the Independent Retailer, which 
were hard fought as always. 

This year, IC&G took Gold with Allen Taylor, 
Sales Director & Simon Harper, Regional 
Manager collecting their award, pictured left. 
 

John Egan, had a great evening at his first 
Henries, collecting the Silver award for UK 
Greetings, pictured below. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

The Bronze award was won by Pigment Productions. 
 

Congratulations to all the winners and thank you to all the Cardgains members who voted this year. 
 

In other news, we can report very encouraging trading through the months of September and October across 
Cardgains members during the build up to Christmas.  This continues the positive figures throughout the earlier 
part of the year.  Well done to all members on their positivity, resilience and gumption! 
 

I hope trading continues to be buoyant and your card machine is beeping frequently! 
 

Thanks for reading and as always, “Thank you for your continued support!” Penny  

 

 

Name Cardgains Sales & Marketing Team Email Mobile 
Penny Shaw Managing Director penny@bridewelluk.co.uk 07810 510090 
Kerry Barrett Marketing Assistant kerry@bridewelluk.co.uk  0114 249 0333 
Connie Middleman Marketing Manager connie@bridewelluk.co.uk  07355 635533 
Charles Dyson Sales Manager – Scotland & The North charles@bridewelluk.co.uk 07717 447451 
Alan Harwood Sales Executive – South  alan@bridewelluk.co.uk 07717 447450 





BEAUTIFUL WATERCOLOUR GIFTING
BE THE FIRST TO SEE OUR NEW BATH AND BODY LAUNCH!

















The new Sarunds Spring 26 
brochure is out now!

To request your copy, please contact your 
account manager or contact us on 
01258 450200 / sales@sarunds.co.uk
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